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Wisden Anthology

Author: Benny Green Publisher: Macdonald Futura

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 1177 Volumes: 1

Description: The golden age of cricket 1900 to 1940. Slight tear to dustcover.

£ 13.00 Book Ref: SGP-000001

Art of Angling

Author: Kenneth Mansfield Publisher: Caxton Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 378 Volumes: 1

Description: Navy with gilt lettering on front cover and spine. This is vol 2.  With Contributions from Prominent Angling Writers. 
Also how to cook Sea Fish and Shell Fish and Recopies. General Wear to Cover. Spine loose wear it joins the 
cover. Pages are clean and tidy.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: SGP-000002

Ships in Bottles

Author: Donald Hubbard Publisher: David & Charles Newton Abbot

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 102 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Hardback . A Step by Step Guide to a Venerable Nautical Craft. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. 
Dirt and Discolouration to covers. Edgewear to Boards. Pages Are Dirty.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: SGP-000005

Kennel Encyclopaedia

Author: J. Sidney Turner Publisher: Exhibitors Sopply Association

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 235 x 170mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 4

Description: Green Hardback with gilt lettering on Spine. The work is to deal with every Recognised breed of dog in the British 
Islands Also the various ailments or Diseases to which the dog is subject. Volumes 1. 2. 3. 4. Pencil markings on 
all volumes on fep. Slight Foxing on fep. Otherwise All 4 Volumes are in very good condition . Pages are clean 
and tight.

£ 310.00 Book Ref: SGP-000006

Sea Angling around Cornwall

Author: D. A. Weaver Publisher: M. P. Dawn Publication

Edition: Book Size: 235 x 170mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 238 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. This Gem of a Book is giving you the Knowledge that will ensure you 
enjoy some Pleasant trips in a beautiful part of the Country. Marks to last few pages of Book. Otherwise a Good 
copy.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: SGP-000007

Legitimate Pursuit the case for the Sporting gun

Author: Tony Jackson Publisher: Ashford Press

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 100 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. This Book explains the Background to live and target shotgun and 
sporting rifle and Shooting in Britain. As New

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-000009
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Crafts from the Countryside

Author: Patricia De Menezes Publisher: Book Club

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 190mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 172 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. All the projects in this book are simple to follow with clear and attractive illustrations and lovely colour 
Photographs. Not only are all your Basic materials free ,but nearly all the tools are found in most households. 
Dust jacket has General wear . Book is in very Good condition.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-000010

Sporting Dogs

Author: A. Croxton Smith Publisher: Country Life

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 240 x 185mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 167 Volumes: 1

Description: Tan Hardback with Gilt Lettering to Spine. Devotion to Field Sports had been bred in the bone of the Anglo Saxon 
people for Generations before the Normans came . ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. Book has been 
rebound.  Wear to corners of book. Foxing to Pages. Pencil Markings from lib to fep.

£ 19.00 Book Ref: SGP-000011

Barclays World of Cricket

Author: E. W. Swanton Obe Publisher: Collins Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 662 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. This book is indeed The Game from A to Z,  A unique repository of 
fascinating information about cricket the world over and an indispensable source of reference. Foxing to end 
Pages. Otherwise book is in good condition.

£ 5.50 Book Ref: SGP-000014

Lancashire Country Cricket club

Author: Dorman & Smith Ltd. Publisher: Dorman & Smith Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 205mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Front cover. From the initial club country match in 1865.  Amongst the 
contributors are some of the Greats of the sport. Sir Donald Bradmen. Ted Dexter,. General wear to covers. 
Pages are clean and tight.

£ 11.00 Book Ref: SGP-000015

Grand National

Author: Clive Graham Publisher: Barrie & Jenkins London

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 180 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. An Illustrated History of the Greatest Steeplechase in the 
world. Previous owners name to fep. Staines to end Pages. Otherwise a Good Copy.

£ 6.00 Book Ref: SGP-000017

Sporting Dictionary and Rural Repository

Author: The Earl Of Sandwich Publisher: Longman And Rees

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 2

Description: Brown cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Sporting Dictionary and Rural Repository of General 
Information upon every subject appertaining to the Sports of the Field . This is a two Volume set . Vol 1 and Vol 2. 
Pencil Markings to fep. Title page is torn.  Pages are Dirty.

£ 102.00 Book Ref: SGP-000018
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Gentleman Jim Corbett

Author: Patrick Myler Publisher: Robson Books

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 155mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 243 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth Hardback. James J Corbett holds a very special place in boxing History. A Pioneer of Scientific ring craft, he 
was responsible for transforming the sport from a brutal test of raw strength and courage into an art form. Pencil 
marking to first fep. Book is in very Good Condition.

£ 7.50 Book Ref: SGP-000021

Almost yesterday

Author: Trevor Wignall Publisher: Hutchinson & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 224 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine.James J Bradock in the final round of his Worlds Heavyweight 
championship with Max Baer.  ex libwith the usual stamps and markings. Slight Markings on Boards.  Fading to 
Back Boards. Pencil markings from lib to fep.  Slight Discolouration to pages.

£ 28.00 Book Ref: SGP-000023

English Sports and  Pastimes

Author: Christina Hole Publisher: B.T.Batsford Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 182 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Hardback with Black Lettering on Spine. This Book will provide a picture of the  kind of people our Ancestors 
were and of the ways they enjoyed hemselves. Dust Jacket is torn and has wear. Fading to Edges of Boards.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: SGP-000024

Pictorial History of Boxing

Author: Sam Andre Publisher: Hamlyn Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 215mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 384 Volumes: 1

Description: Dark Red Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. A Panorama of Every Division Heavyweight to 
Flyweight.Including all great Championship Flights from the days of bare knuckes to the present illustrated with 
hundreds of rare Photographs. Acceptable with noticeable wear to Dust Jacket and fep.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: SGP-000025

Cassells Compendium of Victorian Crafts

Author: Marjorie Henderson Publisher: Cassell

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 200mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 223 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Wide Range of projects extends from practical crafts like 
Lacework, Shellwork, and Bookbinding to more Nostalgic extravagances, Victorian Christmas Decorations, and a 
recipe for Sugar plums. Book is in very Good Condition.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: SGP-000026

Encyclopedia of Games

Author: TBC Publisher: Aurum Press

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 215mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 304 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Hardback with White Lettering on Spine. Rules and Strategies for more than 250 indoor and outdoor 
games, from Bacgammon to Tiddlywinks, Card games, Board Games, Domino and Dice Games, Activity Games. 
Childrens Games. As New

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-000027
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Come ride with me

Author: John Board Publisher: Christopher Johnson

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 185mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 120 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloh Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. Come Ride wih me. Being a small Book on Saddle Horses and 
Riding for pleasure Boards have slight Bow. Covers are Creased.  Foxing to fep. Previous owners name to first 
fep.

£ 14.00 Book Ref: SGP-000028

Modern and Vintage Sporting Guns and Rifles

Author: Unkown Publisher: Sothebys

Edition: Book Size: 260mm x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 96 Volumes: 1

Description: Catalogue of modern and vintage Sporting Guns and Rifles.

£ 4.00 Book Ref: SGP-003381

Bowhunters Encyclopedia

Author: Dwight Schuh Publisher: Stackpole books

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 180mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 574 Volumes: 1

Description: General wear to book.   Bowhunters Encyclopedia. Practical Easy to find Answers to your Bowhunting Questions.

£ 15.00 Book Ref: SGP-003399

Modern Shotgun.

Author: Major Sir Gerald Burrard Publisher: Herbert Jenkins

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 3

Description: Blue boards with gilt lettering on spine. Browning to fep. Pen inscription to fep on all 3 vol. Edge wear to corners 
of books. Vol 1 The Gun.    Vol 2 The Cartridge.    Vol 3 The Gun and the Cartridge. 

£ 80.00 Book Ref: SGP-003797

Kung Fu Theory and Practice

Author: Paul H. Crompton Publisher: Pelham Books

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 170mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket is scruffy and dirty. Lib ticket has been ripped out on inside front cover. Some pages are dirty. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: SGP-003818

Hunters Improvement and National Light Horse Breeding Society

Author: Unknown Publisher: Baxter Limited

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 601 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards have white staining to back cover. This book is established to improve and promote the breeding of 
hunters and other horses used for riding or driving, and for military purposes. The hunters stud book containing 
the registered entries of hunter Stallions and Hunter Mares, Fillies and Geldings. This is volume XIII.  £3.50 
postage and packing. 

£ 25.00 Book Ref: SGP-003819
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Sporting Horse

Author: Peter Churchill Publisher: Marshall Cavendish

Edition: Book Size: 285mm x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 120 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. The Sporting Horse explains the basic ideas and rules behind the sports, how the 
courses (some of the most famous in the world ) are designed and how the experienced rider would see and 
tackle them. . But predominantly this book is about the horse itself, whether at its most elegant in dressage or at 
its fastest in racing. Lavishly illustrated it contains all you would like to know about horses in the world of sport 
from the earliest times to the twentieth century. £3.39 postage and packing. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-003820

Century Guide to Knots

Author: Mario Bigon Publisher: Century Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 130mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are laminated. Pages are clean and tight. The Century guide to knots for sailing,fishing, camping & 
climbing is a compact, practical handbook of the 70 most useful knots to know, illustrated with 647 colour 
photographs. 

£ 23.00 Book Ref: SGP-003821

Cope,s Racegoer,s Encyclopaedia 1956

Author: Alfred Cope Publisher: David Cope Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 160 x 110mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 272 Volumes: 1

Description: Red cloth boards with gilt lettering on front cover. Slight boe to book. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-003823

Cricket Decade

Author: J. M. Kilburn Publisher: Sportsman Book Club

Edition: Book Size: 185 x 125mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 176 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed and with edge wear. Pages are discoloured and with foxing. Cricket Decade England v 
Australia 1946 to 1956. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-003824

Cope's Racegoer's Encyclopaedia 1954

Author: Alfred Cope Publisher: Cope's Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 170 x 105mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 272 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is clean and tidy with no defects. The Racegoers Encyclopaedia is fast becoming a household requirement 
with those who make racing their chief interest. The records statistics and articles by experts provide much 
needed material to settle arguments regarding an incident or some race in the past. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-003825

Treasury of Sporting Guns

Author: Charles F. Waterman Publisher: Hamln Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 270 x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 240 Volumes: 1

Description: Dustjacket is torn and scruffy. Staining to some pages. In this book tells the fascinating story of how sportsman 
shotguns and rifles evolved from their primitive beginnings in the workshops of Europe to todays superlatively 
efficient, accurate, and beautiful firearms. A book for gun buffs everywhere, spectaculary illustrated with 
photographs in colour and black and white. 

£ 11.00 Book Ref: SGP-003826

5

Sports, Games & Pastimes Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



Scroll of the Monk

Author: Carl Bowe, Lydia Laurenson, Peter Schaefer, Dustin
Shampel, Dean Shomshak

Publisher: White Wolf Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 270 x 210mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in excellant condition. An Array of Martial Arts Weapons and their artifact equivalents. 

£ 10.00 Book Ref: SGP-003827

Books of Sorcery, Vol 2.  The Black Treatise. The White Treatise

Author: Joseph Carriker, Publisher: White Wolf Publishing

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 275 x 215mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in excellant condition. Sorcery is an adaptable system for achieving diverse effects. A Sorcerer can turn 
people to Amethyst, raise a Spire of Gold or devastate an army with waves of flaming ice. 

£ 18.00 Book Ref: SGP-003828

Freemasonry & Sport

Author: John Webb Publisher: Lewis Masonic

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 150mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 32 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has been signed by Author to previous owner. John Webb is secretary and past master of Quatuor Coronati 
Lodge. He joined the Royal Regiment of Artillery in 1936 was commissioned and became an instructor in Gunnery 
in England, India and Burma. 

£ 14.00 Book Ref: SGP-003829

Old Sporting Prints

Author: Ralph Nevill Publisher: Wigmore Street London

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 92 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt lettering on spine. Slight discolouration to pages, Otherwise book has general wear. 
Dustjacket has tears. Book has been priceclipped. In the last years of the eighteenth century and throughout most 
of the nineteenth, England saw the emergence and rapid flourishing of a form of painting which is still much 
admired today. An additional attraction to collectors are the extensive lists of prices that pictures fetched in the 
early 1900s, they provide an intresting contrast with those fetched today. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-003830

Magic Secrets

Author: Kajar Publisher: Fredeick Warne & Co

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes:

Description: Spine has creases. Back Board is slightly dirty . Edgewear to Boards. Reading pages are clean and tidy. 
Thousands of years ago in Ancient Greece and Egypt, the secrets of Magic were the most precious possessions 
of the High Priests, who used their tricks to fill the people with fear and respect. Now the Secrets of Magic become 
yours to enable you to baffle and bewilder everyone. You will have fun with your Magic only if you mystify your 
friends. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: SGP-003831

The 35mm photographers handbook

Author: Julian Calder.  John Garrett Publisher: Pan Books London

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 238 Volumes: 1

Description: PVC hardback with white lettering to front cover and spine.  Pages have slight discolouration. Otherwise Book has 
general wear. The first million pictures were the hardest to take. But we have taken them, and the lessons we 
learned along the way are distilled in this Book. We learned lessons about equipment- not so much about brand 
names, but about the right tool.for the right job which is not necessarily an expensive photographic accessory.                                                                        

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-003832
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The Austin Healy Story

Author: Austin Healy Publisher: Greenwater Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 160mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 246 Volumes: 1

Description: Black boards with gilt lettering on spine. Boards are slightly scuffed and have slight bow. Pages are clean and 
tidy. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: SGP-003833

Superbikes

Author: Alan Dowds Publisher: Index Books

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 160mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 320 Volumes: 1

Description: Llaminated Boards.D J has tear to back of book.  End pages are slightly dirty. Otherwise Book is in very good 
condition. More than 200 Superbikes featured, each one illustrated by a full colour photograph. Includes 
specifications for top speed, weight, engine capacity and gearbox. includes each motorcycles development 
history and performance in full. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-003834

In search of Spanish Treasure

Author: Sydney Wignall Publisher: Davic & Charles

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 165mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 252 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue cloth Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Boards are faded. Reading pages are clean and tidy. The accounts 
of the expeditions convey their excitement and frustration, how a fortune in gold bars was covered by shifting 
sands between dives, how Sir Richard Grenvilles famous ship, Revenge, eluded the expedition after six months of 
intensive diving and a number of false discoveries, and of the long search for Drake,s coffin off Poto Bello, where 
he died of Dysentery in 1595. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-003835

Saltwater Gamefishing offshore and onshore

Author: Peter Goadby Publisher: Cornstalk Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 215mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 342 Volumes: 1

Description: LLaminated Boards that have general wear. Foxing to fep. Reading pages are clean and tidy. Saltwater 
Gamefishing packs into its pages Peter,s years of travelling and fishing the world listning, sharing, judging and 
lecturing. The result is a Book that will be a constant companion in your quest for tight lines. 

£ 27.00 Book Ref: SGP-003836

Badmington Library

Author: Horace G Hutchinson Publisher: Longmans Green

Edition: Book Size: 185 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 480 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards have edge wear. Pencil markings to fep. The Badmington Library of sports and pastimes. 

£ 35.00 Book Ref: SGP-003837

The End 80 years of life on the terraces

Author: Tom Watt Publisher: Mauinstream Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 230 x155mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 347 Volumes: 1

Description: Endpages are slightly dirty, otherwise book is in good condition. Eighty years of history. The stories of families 
and friends, fights and passions, heroes and villains, the best and worst of the great Saturday afternoon 
adventure is told in the words of the fans. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: SGP-003838
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Steam Trains A World Portrait

Author: Colin Garratt Publisher: Colour Library

Edition: Book Size: 310 x 290mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 237 Volumes: 1

Description: First few pages have brown staining. Reading pages are clean and tidy. DJ is torn and dirty. For countless people 
old enough to recall its powerful sights, sounds and smells, the passing of the age of steam is still a matter of 
some sadness for those to young to have experienced steam in all its glorriously varied forms. this part of our 
industrial heritage is one that holds a certain fascination. Living breathing and sweating steam locomotives have 
an animal quality that is unquuestionably enthralling, and their undisputed attraction has for years fascinated . 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: SGP-003839

The Hunting Years

Author: Alison Guest & Tony Jackson Publisher: Barrie & Jenkins London

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 195mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 93 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition and signed by Authors. In this book the Authors tries to capture the essential element 
that is foxhunting. There is of course, far more to foxhunting than the actual season, those involved in this 
intriguing and controversial sport find it more a way of life, absorbing their time anf interest throughout the year. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: SGP-003840

The Book of Yoga

Author: Lucy Lidell Publisher: Ebury Press

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 165mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Edgewear to corners of books. Otherwise in good condition. This book gives you all the information you will need 
to practise yoga at home. There is a simple chart showing the beginner how to proceed. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: SPG-003813

For further details of any of the books that you are interested in please contact Antiquarian Bookseller on 01752
670555 or e-mail info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk

All prices are plus postage and packaging (Based on the size / weight of your order and the method of delivery
chosen). E&OE
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